



Customer Name: Tacos & Carnitas
Sahuayo Hawaiian Gardens
Email: Bobkhabbaz@msn.com
Contact: 3239199672

INVOICE NO	DATE	DUE DATE	PAYMENT STATUS	TOTAL AMOUNT
202143	06 16 2026	06 16 2026	Not Completed	\$1,133.42

BILLING ADDRESS

Pincode :

Country :

State :

City :

SHIPPING ADDRESS

12135 E Carson St Hawaiian Gardens,Tacos & Carnitas

Sahuayo Hawaiian Gardens,CA,90716

Sr.no	Item Code	Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
1	COCA COLA 35/12 OZ CANS CLASSIC COKE - PRICE INCLUDE CRV	COCA COLA 35/12 OZ CANS CLASSIC COKE - PRICE INCLUDE CRV 1802	3	\$26.23	\$78.69
2	UNIT PLASTIC SHARP STRAWS BLACK STRAIGHT 300 CT FILM WRAPPED 8 INCH - PSS-6203 - APS	UNIT PLASTIC SHARP STRAWS BLACK STRAIGHT 300 CT FILM WRAPPED 8 INCH - PSS-6203 - APS	2	\$3.32	\$6.64
3	CITRUS SODA CUBE 24/12 OZ CANS 2 UNITS IN A CASE - SQUIRT	CITRUS SODA CUBE 24/12 OZ CANS 2 UNITS IN A CASE - SQUIRT	2	\$27.17	\$54.34
4	20240 CHICKEN BREAST BONELESS SKINLESS JUMBO BUTTERFLIES WITH RIB MEAT FRESH CVP 4/10# 40 LBS CASE - SANDERSON/ PILGRIM/ PECO	CHICKEN BREAST BONELESS SKINLESS JUMBO BUTTERFLIES WITH RIB MEAT FRESH CVP 4/10# 40 LBS CASE - SANDERSON/ PILGRIM/ PECO	2	\$1.70	\$3.40
5	PD TOMATO ROMA EXTRA LARGE/JUMBO 25 LBS CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD TOMATO ROMA EXTRA LARGE/JUMBO 25 LBS CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	2	\$26.49	\$52.98
6	WHITE HOMINY PREMIUM QUALITY	WHITE HOMINY PREMIUM QUALITY 6/10	2	\$29.53	\$59.06

	6/10 LBS CANS IN A CASE - TEASDALE	LBS CANS IN A CASE - TEASDALE			
7	CANOLA CLEAR FRY OIL SUPERIOR QUALITY 35 LBS - CHEF'S QUALITY	CANOLA CLEAR FRY OIL SUPERIOR QUALITY 35 LBS - CHEF'S QUALITY (1310)	2	\$45.03	\$90.06
8	FOOD PAPER TRAY 0.25LBS RED & WHITE PRINTED 1000 PCS-CTN (FT25WR) - WELLCHOICE	FOOD PAPER TRAY 0.25LBS RED & WHITE PRINTED 1000 PCS-CTN (FT25WR) - WELLCHOICE	1	\$21.74	\$21.74
9	(LIDS) PORTION CUP LIDS TRANSLUCENT 0.75-1 OZ CLEAR 2500 CT IN A CASE PCL01 - WELLCHOICE	(LIDS) PORTION CUP LIDS TRANSLUCENT 0.75-1 OZ CLEAR 2500 CT IN A CASE PCL01 - WELLCHOICE	1	\$25.77	\$25.77
10	(CUP) 16 OZ CLEAR PET COLD CUP (USE WITH F98 D98 LIDS) 50/20 1000 PCS CASE (PET-16) - WELLCHOICE	16 OZ CLEAR PET COLD CUP (USE WITH F98 D98 LIDS) 50/20 1000 PCS CASE (PET-16) - WELLCHOICE	1	\$52.59	\$52.59
11	(CUP) 32 OZ CLEAR PET COLD CUP (USE 107MM LIDS) 500 PCS CASE (PET-32) - WELLCHOICE	32 OZ CLEAR PET COLD CUP (USE 107MM LIDS) 500 PCS CASE (PET-32) - WELLCHOICE	1	\$57.12	\$57.12
12	12 INCH X1000 ALUMINIUM FOIL ROLL STANDARD 16MIC 1ROLL/BOX (AR12x1000ST) - WELLCHOICE	12 INCH X1000 ALUMINIUM FOIL ROLL STANDARD 16MIC 1ROLL/BOX (AR12x1000ST) - WELLCHOICE	1	\$34.30	\$34.30
13	HEAVY DUTY WEIGHT PLASTIC BLACK SOUP SPOON 1000 CT IN CASE (HWPSS-5) - APS	HEAVY DUTY WEIGHT PLASTIC BLACK SOUP SPOON 1000 CT IN CASE (HWPSS- 5) - APS	1	\$19.52	\$19.52
14	(CUP) PORTION CUPS 1 OZ CLEAR 2500 CT IN A CASE PC10C - WELLCHOICE	(CUP) PORTION CUPS 1 OZ CLEAR 2500 CT IN A CASE PC10C - WELLCHOICE	1	\$16.36	\$16.36
15	HINGED CONTAINER WHITE 8 INCH LID TO-GO 3 COMPARTMENT MICROWAVABLE 150 CT IN CASE (PW83) -WLC	HINGED CONTAINER WHITE 8 INCH LID TO-GO 3 COMPARTMENT MICROWAVABLE 150 CT IN CASE (PW83) -WLC	1	\$29.46	\$29.46
16	FORK HEAVY DUTY WEIGHT BLACK PLASTIC 1000 CT IN A CASE (HWPf-5) - APS	FORK HEAVY DUTY WEIGHT BLACK PLASTIC 1000 CT IN A CASE (HWPf-5) - APS	1	\$21.69	\$21.69
17	DIET COKE COCA COLA 35/12 OZ	DIET COKE COCA COLA 35/12 OZ CANS -	1	\$26.23	\$26.23

	CANS – PRICE INCLUDE CRV	PRICE INCLUDE CRV			
18	UNIT MEXICAN VANILLA BLEND 4000ML – MOLINA	UNIT MEXICAN VANILLA BLEND 4000ML – MOLINA	1	\$26.85	\$26.85
19	PD WHITE CORN COB 48 COUNT FRESH (ITEM REQUIRES 48 HOURS NOTICE) – LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD WHITE CORN COB 48 COUNT FRESH (ITEM REQUIRES 48 HOURS NOTICE) – LOS ANGELES PRODUCE.....6602	1	\$38.99	\$38.99
20	EGGS EXTRA LARGE WHITE LOOSE 15 DOZENS 180 COUNT CASE AA	EGGS EXTRA LARGE WHITE LOOSE 15 DOZENS 180 COUNT CASE AA	1	\$18.00	\$18.00
21	PD YELLOW LEMONS FRESH 71-115 CT IN A CASE – LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD YELLOW LEMONS FRESH 71-115 CT IN A CASE – LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	\$44.99	\$44.99
22	PD ICEBERG LETTUCE LINER OR BULK 24 COUNT IN A CASE – LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD ICEBERG LETTUCE LINER OR BULK 24 COUNT IN A CASE – LOS ANGELES PRODUCE.... 50012	1	\$66.99	\$66.99
23	PD PEPPER SERRANO W/B FRESH 38 LBS CASE – LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD PEPPER SERRANO W/B FRESH 38 LBS CASE – LOS ANGELES PRODUCE.....6703	1	\$40.49	\$40.49
24	PD CARROTS 25 LB JUMBO FRESH – LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD CARROTS 25 LB JUMBO FRESH – LOS ANGELES PRODUCE.....51020	1	\$21.99	\$21.99
25	PD HASS AVOCADOS RIPE READY TO USE LARGE FRESH 60 CT CASE – BRAVOCADO	PD HASS AVOCADOS RIPE READY TO USE LARGE # 2 FRESH 60 CT CASE – BRAVOCADO	1	\$72.98	\$72.98
26	PD NOPALES (FRESH CACTUS) 10 LBS – LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD NOPALES (FRESH CACTUS) 10 LBS – LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	\$18.49	\$18.49
27	PD ONION WHITE 50 LBS IN SACK – LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD ONION WHITE 50 LBS IN SACK – LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	\$29.49	\$29.49
28	T-SHIRT BAG WHITE LARGE 12X7X22 (THANK YOU) 400 PC IN CASE (17 MIC)	T-SHIRT BAG WHITE LARGE 12X7X22 (THANK YOU) 400 PC IN CASE(17 MIC)	1	\$19.82	\$19.82
29	GRANULATED PLAIN SALT 25 LBS BAG – DIAMOND CRYSTAL	GRANULATED PLAIN SALT 25 LBS BAG – DIAMOND CRYSTAL	1	\$9.45	\$9.45
30	PP ECO WHITE HINGED CONTAINER 6X6X3 250 CT/CASE (P66W)	PP ECO WHITE HINGED CONTAINER 6X6X3 250 CT/CASE (P66W) (682670681590)	1	\$27.00	\$27.00
31	GRANULATED SUGAR 50 LBS BAG –	GRANULATED SUGAR 50 LBS BAG – CANE	1	\$36.13	\$36.13

CANE STAR

STAR

32	BEEF FEET CUT SKIN ON FROZEN AVG 35 LBS CASE - MEXICAN BEEF SUKARNE	BEEF FEET CUT SKIN ON FROZEN AVG 35 LBS CASE MEXICO BEEF SUKARNE	1	\$2.49	\$2.49
33	BEEF CHUCK ROLL BONELESS NECK OFF FRESH AVG 60 LBS CASE - MEXICAN BEEF	BEEF CHUCK ROLL BONELESS NECK OFF FRESH AVG 60 LBS CASE - MEXICAN BEEF SUKARNE	1	\$4.94	\$4.94
34	TLP FLLT 3-5 O.Z BLK 10 LBS CS - STRFST	TLP FLLT 3-5 O.Z BLK 10 LBS CS - STRFST	1	\$2.43	\$2.43
35	PORK CUSHION MEAT FRESH C.O.V. AVG 50 LBS IN A CASE - IBP/SEABOARD	PORK CUSHION MEAT FRESH C.O.V. AVG 50 LBS IN A CASE - IBP/SEABOARD (PROP 12 ADVISORY: ALL FRESH, FROZEN & RAW MATERIAL WHOLE PORK MEAT IS EITHER CA EXEMPT OR CA COMPLIANT)	1	\$1.95	\$1.95

Sub Total \$1,133.42

Discount(brfood30) \$0.00

Shipping Charges \$0.00

Total Amount \$1,133.42

TERMS	S.O.NO	REP	Sign	Cash	Check
Net 15	6797	Frn3	-----	-----	-----

